02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

02637

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

chacer

PSA-23:1

PSA-34:10

PRO-13:25

EZE-4:17

JER-44:18

DEU-15:8

SON-7:2

GEN-18:28

EX0-16:18

DEU-8:9

ECC-9:8

DEU-2:7

NEH-9:21

PSA-8:5

PRO-31:11

GEN-8:3

ECC-4:8

GEN-8:5

1KI-17:14

1SA-32:6

I1SA-51:14

Page 1
want

want
want
want
wanted
wanteth
wanteth
lack
lack
lack
lack
lacked
lacked
lower
need
abated
bereave
decreased
fail
fail

fail

12/8/2021



